Classificagao

FERNANDO
CESAR SATIN

ROMILDA
RODRIGUES
DOS SANTOS

IVAN PAULO
BUARETTO

NEUSA DE
SOUZA SILVA

IZABEL
CRISTINA
RAFAEL

VALQUIRIA
BRITO
BARBOSA
ALCANTARA

PRISCILLA
GOBI
BORTOLETTI

ROSIMEIRE
COELHO DE
OLIVEIRA

30231754892

10880112840

36876507823

04149865809

16972372828

22847648860

21871041848

15739994829

Protoc.
Inscrigao

20231215289258

20231213282175

20231212271952

20231214271161

20231215292103

20231215275042

20231212269005

20231215294500

Diretoria

JALES

JALES

ARACATUBA

SAO JOSE DO RIO
PRETO

FERNANDOPOLIS

GUARULHOS SUL

PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

SAO CARLOS

Dados

Cargo

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA Il

Atuacao

PEI

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Disciplina de
Qualificagao

FILOSOFIA
GEOGRAFIA
HISTORIA
SOCIOLOGIA

FILOSOFIA
GEOGRAFIA
HISTORIA
SOCIOLOGIA

FISICA

EDUCACAO
FISICA OFICINAS
CURRICULARES

BIOLOGIA
CIENCIAS
FISICAS E
BIOLOGICAS
FISICA
MATEMATICA
QUIMICA

LINGUA
ESTRANGEIRA
ITALIANO
LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

Disciplina de
Habilitagao

FISICA
MATEMATICA
QUIMICA

EDUCACAO FISICA

OFICINAS
CURRICULARES

GEOGRAFIA

CLASSE ANOS
INICIAIS ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL

HISTORIA
SOCIOLOGIA

MATEMATICA

EDUCACAO FISICA

BIOLOGIA
CIENCIAS FISICAS
E BIOLOGICAS
MATEMATICA

CLASSE ANOS
INICIAIS ENSINO
FUNDAMENTAL

LINGUA

ESTRANGEIRA

ITALIANO LINGUA

PORTUGUESA

Situagao
para
lecionar

habilitado

habilitado

habilitado

habilitado

habilitado

habilitado

habilitado

habilitado

Categoria

Pontuacao da
classificagao
de atribuicao
de classes/
aulas

0,5456

0,5243

0,5108

0,4906

0,4438

0,4134

0,6080

0,6726




